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Countries
United States
Great Britain
Ukraine
China
France
Norway
Italy
Zimbabwe

South Korea

Russian
Federation

Singapore
India

Chile

South Africa
Netherlands
Canada
Ireland

Iran
Malaysia
Brazil
Czech Republic
Germany
Taiwan
Hong Kong
Estonia
Denmark
Hungary
Poland
Nigeria
Portugal
Spain
Thailand
Belarus
Japan
Armenia
Sri Lanka
Bangladesh

Turkey

Republic of
Serbia

Uganda
Syria
Romania
Tunisia
Lebanon
Colombia
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Countries
Pages
1,202
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40
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33
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Hits
1,581
741
54
79
155
33
143
62
19

10

50
85
42
24
30
46
8
20
4
24
3
9
34
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Bandwidth
141.77 MB
97.92 MB
1.03 MB
16.66 MB
27.73 MB
1.19 MB
13.83 MB
10.43 MB
1.96 MB

632.72 KB

1.15 MB
7.09 MB
349.74 KB
276.20 KB
9.56 MB
4.68 MB
830.84 KB
826.75 KB
1.68 MB
3.99 MB
51.70 KB
2.25 MB
1.07 MB
6.88 MB
46.94 KB
17.23 KB
453.83 KB
1.13 MB
1.12 MB
60.29 KB
318.71 KB
378.33 KB
46.94 KB
1.65 MB
2.67 MB
174.75 KB
525.42 KB
670.01 KB

6.85 MB

978.41 KB
460.55 KB
525.42 KB
3.42 MB
314.43 KB
444.12 KB
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% Cyprus cy 0 1 14.98 KB |
B Albania al 0 2 257MB &
E= Kenya ke 0 3 212MB §
= Greece gr 0 5 1.38 MB |
[ switzerland ch 0 3 989.52 KB |
E European country eu 0 5 975.00 KB ,
B Libya ly 0 1 50.74 KB |
iR Sweden se 0 167 76.00 MB  ———
= Iraq iq 0 1 130.95 KB |
fm Slovak Republic sk 0 2 101.48 KB |
B8 Venezuela ve 0 1 3.37 MB .
] Philippines ph 0 1 14.98 KB ,
™= |ndonesia id 0 2 162.00 KB |
#= Finland fi 0 1 94.87 KB |
B Lithuania It 0 1 94.87 KB |
Il Belgium be 0 1 136.97 KB |
B Tanzania tz 0 5 453.56 KB |
Bl Australia au 0] 15 8.52 MB _
= Ghana gh 0 1 198.39 KB |
E vietnam vn 0 1 294.16 KB |
HI Mongolia mn 0 1 294.16 KB ,
= Botswana bw 0 1 91.48 KB |
Others 0 0 80.74 MB
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